AC/DC Power Supplies

DC/DC Converters

Standard, Modified & Custom Solutions

H X @ Y & @ @

MEDICAL MILITARY RAILWAY LIGHTING INDUSTRIAL  VEHICLE ROBOTICS

Request a Hard Copy WHLL
of the Brochure Wall Industries, Inc.


https://marketing.wallindustries.com/acton/form/27196/002a:d-0001/0/-/-/-/-/index.htm
https://marketing.wallindustries.com/acton/form/27196/002a:d-0001/0/-/-/-/-/index.htm

MEDICAL

Enclosed Case

MILITARY

RAILWAY

AC/DC Supplies
& ® ® N2

LIGHTING

INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE ROBOTICS

LEVELVI

HIISOLATION

?\l:\rrl:: 23;:: Watts I;::;;I?\I,t:g;a Or‘lljct)ﬁl(:tfs Output Range (VDC) Dimensions Industry
35W | 33.6~36W |  170~264 s 5,12, 15,24, 48 20~70°C | 3.88x3.23x1.38in .

PSHF | 100w |[100~108W | 85~132/170~264| s 5,7.5,12,13.8, 15,24, 48 10~50°C | 7.83x3.86 x1.54in :
240W | 200~240w | 85~132/170~264| s 5,7.5,12,15,24, 30, 48 10~50°C | 7.83x4.33x1.97in :

5,-10,-12,-15,24,3.3,5,10,12, 15,
PSSEU | 60 | 48.1~63W 90~264 S D T M | A e A S e reas, | 0~70°C | 543x343x176in :
33~40, 40~50
PSPFE | 480 |516~528W |  85~264 S 12,15,24,48 20~70°C | 10.94x5x1.69in .
DIN Rail

Series
Name

Series
Suffix

Watts

Input Voltage
Range (VAC)

No. of

Outputs

Output Range (VDC)

Dimensions

Industry

75 75W 84~264 s 12,24 -25~70°C | 4.69 x 1.26 x 4.88in -
-120 120W 85~264 s 12,24, 48 -25~70°C | 4.69 x 1.26 x 4.88in -
PSDG
-240 240W 85~264 s 24,48 -25~70°C | 4.69 x 1.77 x 4.88in -
-480 480W 85~264 s 24,48 -25~70°C | 4.79 x 2.76 x 4.88in -
Open Frame
Series Series Input Voltage  No. of . .
Watts Output Range (VDC Dimensions Indust
Name  Suffix Range (VAC) Outputs P ge (VDC) b
PSH F15W | 15~15.6W 85~264 s 5,12, 15, 24, 48 -10~50°C | 3.94x1.82x 0.87in -
31 30W 80~275 s 5,7,9,12, 15,18, 24, 30, 36 110~70°C |  4x1.99 x 1.16in )
PSMBU 81 70~80W 90~260 s 5,7,9,12,15,18, 24, 30, 36 0~70°C 5x3.01x 1.11in &
123 | 123~125W 90~260 D 5,12, 19, 24, 36, 48 110~70°C | 6x3.5x1.46in &
5~6, 6~8, 8~11,11~13, 13~16, 16~21, . .
PSHBU | 58 33~60W 80~275 s o129, 57133, 3340, 4050 50085 | 10-70°C | 4x1.5x1.04in &
PSSNP | -v04 45W 90~264 S,D,T -12,3.3,5,12, 15, 24, 48 0~70°C 3.98x 2 x 1.10in &
12,5,9,10,11,12,15,16,17,18,19, 22, . .
PSEPM | 1200 | 100~200W 90~264 SDTM | 5531 34 '35 36, 46 47 48,54 55 56 | 0~50°C 5x3x1.5in &
PSIAC | 450 450W 85~264 s 12,15, 24, 28, 48, 53 -40~85°C 5x 3 x 1.58in

Chassis Mount

Series

Series

Input Voltage

No. of

Temp.

Watts Output Range (VDC Dimensions Industr
Name Suffix Range (VAC) Outputs P ge ( ) Range y
PSAKF - 14~15W 85~265 S,D,T -12,-15,5,12, 15, 24, 48 25~71°C |  3.81x2.13x0.92in -
. | 3.78x2.13x 1.16/1.25in _
PSLH - 4~26.4W 85~305 S 3.3,5,9,12,15,24, 48 AT G e e
PSAJM24 - 24W 85~264 S,D 15,-12,5,9,12, 15, 24 -40~80°C | 3.78x2.13x0.92in | &

» www.wallindustries.com « 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH 03833 « T:603-778-2300 « F: 603-778-9797 -+ sales@wallindustries.com «




AC/DC Supplies

@& @®© & @ D W @

MEDICAL MILITARY RAILWAY LIGHTING INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE ROBOTICS LEVELVI HIISOLATION
PCB Mount
f\gr':: girf';.:: Watts I;::;;I?\Ilt:g;a Or‘tljct)b:tfs Output Range (VDC) Dimensions Industry
zc 2W 90~305 S 3.3,59,12,15,24 -40~80°C | 1.12x1.02x 0.67in -
DF 4.62~TW 85~265 S 3.3,512,15,24 -25~71°C 2x1x0.76in -
HF 6.6~10W 85~265 S,D -12,-15,3.3,5,12,15,24 -25~71°C | 2.52x1.77 x 0.75in -
PoA KC | 14.85~20W 90~264 S,D,T -5,-12,-15,3.3,5,7.35,9,12,15,24 | -25~70°C | 2.76x 1.89 x 0.87in -
Jc 26.4~40W 90~264 S,D,T -5,-12,-15,3.3,5,5.1,9,12, 15,24 -40~70°C | 3.5x2.5x0.98in -
QC125 125W 90~264 S 12,15, 24,48 -25~70°C | 5.83x2.80 x 1.50in -
Desktop
f\l:rrl:es ?Si?f?j Watts I;::;Z?\I,t:g? 0":::")3:8 Output Range (VDC) Dimensions  Industry
DT 24 15~24W 90~264 S 5,9,12,16,18, 24, 36, 48 -20~40°C | 3.07 x 1.97 x 1.38in
DTA -065A3 | 40~65W 90~264 S 5,8,12,15,19, 24, 36, 48 0~70°C | 5.2x2.72x1.57in @D
1024 | 16~36W 100~240 S 5~8,0~11,12,12~17,18~24,24,36~48 | 0~40°C | 3.86x1.79x1.23in | (D
DTEA 1101 | 80~130W 100~240 S 12~16, 19~24, 48~56 0~40°C | 539x2.32x1.34in | @D
1250 | 160~250W 100~240 S 12~18, 19~28, 32~42, 44~56 0~40°C | 717x333x1.81in | @D
1068 | 25~72W 100~240 S 5~9,12~16, 18~24, 32~42, 44~56 0~40°C | 4.45x1.93x1.38in | V) &
OTEM 1300 | 230~310W 100~240 S 12~18, 19~28, 32~42, 44~56 0~40°C | 7.78 x 4.02x 2.01in &
Wall Mount
fl(:\"r:: girf'fe; Watts I;z:;;l?\llt:g;e Or‘lljct);.)Stfs Output Range (VDC) ;:Lngpé Dimensions Industry
06D 1.8~6W 90~264 S 56,9,12,24 10~40°C 1.52 x 0.93 x 1.65in D
WMSAW
14 7.5~15W 90~264 S 5,7.5,9,12,15,24 10~40°C |  2.92x1.15x 1.64in D
wmem | oo | Y 100~240 S O g2 | omame | S X1 T @
1036 | 15~36W 100~240 S 9~15 0~50°C 3.92x1.79x 1.22in &
40 | 25~40.6W 100~240 S 51” 66;31”, 82'18:2171"2171:;33";5:;5' 0~40°C | 2.97x1.26~1.92x1.87in | D
WMGPSU
60 |30~6032W |  100~240 s o oy a7 2798 3anee. | 0~40°C |3.68x138x202~236in | @
LED
izr:: zirflf.'?: Watts I;::;Z?\I;zgi Or:l‘t)ﬁt(::s Output Range (VDC) Dimensions Industry
PSHL 20 20W 90~264 S 12, 24,36, 48 -30~50°C [ 5.83x1.57x1.18in ®
60 60W 90~305 S 11~13,16~21, 21~27, 40~50, 50~58 | -20~70°C |  6.61 x 1.67 x 1.22in ®
PSLSU 85 85W 90~305 S 21~27,27~33, 33~40, 40~50 -20~70°C | 6.81x1.94x1.36in ®
120 120W 90~305 S 21~27, 27~33, 33~40, 40~50 -20~70°C | 7.87~8.66x1.94x1.36in |  (®)

» www.wallindustries.com < 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH 03833 « T: 603-778-2300 * F: 603-778-9797 + sales@wallindustries.com «




&

MEDICAL

Chassis Mount

Series
Name

Series
Suffix

Watts

MILITARY

DC/DC Converters

RAILWAY

Input Voltage

LIGHTING

No. of

VEHICLE

Output Range (VDC)

ROBOTICS

LEVELVI

Temp.

x @ © & @ & w ®

INDUSTRIAL

HIISOLATION

Dimensions

Industry

Range (VDC)

Outputs

Range

10W 10~16.2W S,D 512,24 -20~50°C | 3.94x2.83x 1.22in -
20W 20~36.5W | 10.1g 18~36,36~72, |_S.D.T -15,-12, 5,12, 15, 24 10~50°C | 4.37 x3.07 x 1.42in -
30w 30~41.5W 72144 S,D,T -15,-12, 5,12, 24 10~50°C | 5.08x3.86x 1.57in -
50W 50~67.5W S,D,T -15,-12, 5,12, 15, 24 -10~50°C | 6.30 x 3.86 x 1.54in -
40W | 38.4~52.5W S,D,T -15,-12, 5,12, 15, 24 10~50°C | 5.08x3.86 x 1.57in -
60W 60~62.4W s 5,12,24, 48 10~50°C | 6.30x 3.86 x 1.54in -
70W 70.5~72W | 18~36,36~72, 72~144 s 12,15,24, 48 10~50°C | 6.30 x 3.86 x 1.54in -
100W 100W S 5,12, 24, 48 -10~50°C | 7.83 x3.86 x 1.54in -
DCHF | 150W | 148.8~151.2W S 12,24, 48 -20~50°C | 7.83x3.86x1.97in -
350 330~350W | 19~36, 36~72, 72~144 S 12, 24 10~50°C | 8.46 x 4.53 x 1.97in -
500 480~504W 19~72,72~144 s 12, 24 10~50°C | 8.46 x 4.53 x 1.97in -
300W | 300~302.4W | 18~36,36~72, 72~144 S 12, 24, 48 -20~50°C | 8.46 x 4.53 x 1.97in -
500W 504W 36~75,72~144 S 12,24, 48 -20~50°C | 9.84x 6.30 x 3.43in -
600W | 600~624W S 24,28, 48 -10~50°C | 9.84x 6.30 x 3.43in -
700W | 696~720W 36~72, 72~144 S 24,28, 48 -10~50°C | 9.84x 6.30 x 3.43in -
800W | 810~840W S 24, 30, 48 -10~50°C | 9.84x 6.30 x 3.43in =
1000W | 840~1008W 36~72, 95~132 s 24,28, 48 -10~50°C | 9.84x 6.30 x 3.43in -
D 46.2~60W 18~36, 36~75 S 3.3,5,12,15 -40~50°C | 4x2.25x0.81in -
B 12~40W s 1.5,1.8,2.5,33,512,15 | -40~85°C | 4x2.25x0.81in -
9~18, 18~36, 36~75
CMD M 13.2~15W S 3.3,5,12,15 -40~85°C | 4x2.25x0.81in -
BW 33~40W s 33,512,115 -40~105°C | 4 x2.25x 0.81in -
9~36,18~75
MW 9.9~15.3W S 3.3,5,5.1,12,15 -40~60°C | 4x2.25x0.81in -

Surface Mount

Series

Series

Input Voltage

No. of

Watts Output Range (VDC Dimensions Indust
Name  Suffix Range (VDC) Outputs P ge (VDC) b
DC - 8~20W 36~75 s 2,3.3,5,12,15 -40~85°C | 1.95x1.19x0.38in -
1 w S D £5,412,+15,5,12,15 -40~85°C | 0.60 x 0.31 x 0.27in -
4.5~5.5,10.8~13.2
DCMSAU ' ' _
2 2w 21.6~26.4 S,D 45,412, 415,5,12 -40~g5°c | 0-20~0.60x0.37x .
0.34in
w2 16520 | 45 0 918 1836, S,D | 5+12,415,33,59,12,15 | -40~85°C | 0.74x0.50 x 0.33in (Hy
W3 2.3~3W 36~75 S,D | 5 412,15,3.3,5,9,12,15 | -40~71°C | 0.74x0.50 x 0.33in ()
RG
UW2 1.65~2W S,D | #5+12,415,3.3,5,9,12,15 | -40~85°C | 0.74x0.50 x 0.33in iy
4.5~18,9~36, 18~75
uw3 2.3~3W S,D | +5+12,415,3.3,5,9,12,15 | -40~71°C | 0.74x0.50 x 0.33in iy
1 w 2.97~3.63, 4.5~5.5, s 3.3,5,9,12,15, 24 -40~105°C |  0.46 x 0.24 x 0.4in
RBA 10.8~13.2,13.5~16.5,
X1 w 21 6226 4 s 33,56,9,12,15,24 | -40~105°C | 0.5x 0.44x 0.29in

» www.wallindustries.com < 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH 03833 « T: 603-778-2300 * F: 603-778-9797 + sales@wallindustries.com «




v W

DC/DC Converters
& X ® VD ()

MEDICAL MILITARY RAILWAY LIGHTING INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE ROBOTICS LEVELVI HIISOLATION
Through Hole
Series Series Input Voltage Range  No. of Temp. . .
Watts Output Range (VDC Dimensions Industr
Name Suffix (VDC) Outputs P ge ( ) Range y
4.5~5,10.8~13.2, o | 0.77x0.24~0.28x
- 0.5~1W 13.5016.5, 21 6~96.4 s 5,9,12,12.75,15 -40~85°C 0.59m -
-6KV W 4.5~5.5,10.8~13.2 S,D 15,412, +15,5,12,15 -25~85°C | 0.87x0.30x 0.49in | (H) (&)
3.14~3.47, 4.75~5.25,
8.55~9.45,11.4~12.6, +3.3, 45,49, +12,#15,424,33,5, | _ o | 0.77x0.24~030x
H w 14.25~15.75, 22.8~25.2, b 9,12,15,24 40~85°C 0.39in &
45.6~50.4
4.5~5.5,8.1~9.9,
2 2w 10.8~13.2, 13.5~16.5, ) 0,29, $12, 415224, 5.9.12 | aomgsec | 077X 0 24028% :
21.6~26.4 g :
LANE
3.14~3.47, 4.75~5.25, 0-70°C
H2 2W 11.4~12.6, 14.25~15.75, S,D 15,19, +12,£15,5,9,12,15 doogsee | 077 %0.28x0.39in -
22.8~25.2, 45.6~50.4
W 1.65~2W i 351‘73'51 sl S,D 15,$12,415,3.3,5,9,12,15 | -40~85°C | 0.86 x 0.36 x 0.44in -
UW2H | 1.65~2w 9~36,18~72 SD 45,49, +12,415,3.3,5,9,12,15 | -40~85°C | 0.86x 0.36 x 0.44in |  (H)
W3 H 2.3~3W 4.5~9, ggjg'; 8~36, S,D +5,412,+15,3.3,5,9,12,15 | -40~71°C | 0.86x0.36 x 0.44in |  (H)
UW3 2.3~3W 4.5~18, 9~36, 18~75 S,D +5,+12,415,3.3,5,9,12,15 | -40~71°C | 0.86x0.36 x 0.44in |  (HI)
T w 4.5~55 s 3.3,5,9,12,15, 24 -40~105°C | 0.46 x 0.24 x 0.4in
RBA 6 6W 9~18, 18~36, 36~75 S,D 15,412, 415,3.3,5,9,12,15,24 | -40~85°C 1x 1 x 0.46in <
30 30W 9~36, 18~75 sD £, 412,415, 424335912 | 40-0°C | 2x1x047in
W75 | 66~76.8W 9~36, 18~75, 43~160 s 3.3,5,12,15, 24, 28, 48 -40~105°C | 2.4x2.28x0.5in | Jo
w100 |82.5~100.8W 5 3.3,5,12,15, 24, 28, 48 -40~115°C | 2.4x2.28x0.5in | 3o
wiso | 132~182.4w | 85786 493:31662)6'5”75' s 3.3,5,12, 15, 24, 28, 48 40~115°C | 2.4x2.28x05in | %)
bcHp | _W200 | 165~240W S 3.3,5,12, 15, 24, 28, 48 -40~115°C | 2.4x2.28x0.5in |
150 | 132~196W | 8.5/9~22,16.5~36,33~75 s 3.3,5,12,15,24,28,48,53 | -40~115°C | 2.4x2.28 x 0.5in G
200 | 165~255W | 8.5/9~22,16.5~36, 33~75 s 3.3,5,12,15,24,28,48,53 | -40~115°C | 2.4x2.28 x 0.5in o
-40~100°C, .
500 500W 18~36, 200~400 s 5,6.5,12, 24, 28, 36, 48 eso100°c | 228x24x05in @
W | 13.2~15.6W 9~36, 18~75 S,D |5 412 415 £24,3.3,5,12,15,24 | -40~60°C 1x1x0.39in -
W10 9.9~10W S,D 15,412, +15,3.3,5,12,15,24 | -40~85°C 1x1x0.39in
W20 | 14.85~20W 9~36, 18~75 S,D $12,£15,424,3.3,5,12,15,24 | -40~101°C [ 1 x1x 0.39in -
JFc | wso | 23.1~30W S,D +12,£15,424,3.3,5,12,15,24 | -40~50°C 1x1x0.39in -
10 9.9~10W S,D 15,412, +15,3.3,5,12,15,24 | -40~85°C 1 x1x0.39in
20 | 14.85~20w 9~18, 18~36, 36~75 S,D $12,£15,424,3.3,5,12,15,24 | -40~60°C 1x1x0.39in
30 23.1~30W S,D +12,£15,424,3.3,5,12,15,24 | -40~50°C 1x1x0.39n L
DBW - 33~40 9~36, 18~75 S,D +12,$15,3.3,5,12,15 -40~50°C 2 x 2 x 0.40in -
FA - 250~300 10~36 S 5,12,15,20, 24, 26, 28, 43,48 | -40~100°C | 4.6x2.4x0.5in | Jo
HP - 600W 10~36 s 12,15, 20, 24, 26, 28, 48 -40~100°C | 6x3x0.69in | 3o

» www.wallindustries.com < 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH 03833 « T: 603-778-2300 * F: 603-778-9797 + sales@wallindustries.com «



Custom Capabilities

Fully Custom Power Design Capabilities

7-Step Design Process a6y UL DG

VERIFICATION EQUIPMENT

Environmental Chambers for Temperature & Life
Testing

MYDATA SMT Component Placement Machines
MPM Stencil Printer

Automated Optical Inspection System

Heller Convection Reflow Oven

Aqueous Technology Batch Cleaning Equipment
Magnetic Coil Winding Department In-House
HALT/HASS Testing Capabilities with Outside

UNDERSTAND
VISION

O000000 O

REVIEW
REQUIREMENTS Partners

CUSTOMS DESIGN CERTIFICATIONS

UL60601-1

EN60601-1

FCC Part 15, 18

CISPR Specifications

Mil-Std-704 Aircraft Power Standards
Mil-Std-1399 Shipboard Standards
Mil-Std-1275 Military Vehicle Standards
Mil-Std-461 Electro Magnetic Emissions
Requirements

Mil-Std-217 MTBF Standards
Mil-Std-810 Environmental Testing
Contact Us for a Complete List

MAKE
ADVISEMENTS

CREATE
CUSTOM DESIGN

GET
APPROVAL
% \

MANUFACTURE ADVANCED SOFTWARE

PRODUCT P-Spice Simulation SO
Solid Works

PADS

AutoCad

ICAPS Circuit Simulation

0000000

000

INTEGRATION/
CONSULTING

00000

+ www.wallindustries.com < 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH 03833 - T: 603-778-2300 - F: 603-778-9797 - sales@wallindustries.com -



Custom Projects

Custom Projects Across Any Industry

MILITARY
O 270 Watts O 750 Watts
O Desktop Converter O Battery Charger
O 90-264VAC O Mil 1275 Input
O FCC Part 15 Sub part B O Quick Charging to
O EN60950 12 & 25VDC Batteries
O 37 Watts O 160 Watts
O 18-36VDC O 13 Outputs
O 3.3VDC @10A O EMI Compliant
© 300VDC @12A O MIL Standard 461 and 801
O 24VDC Charger O 2kw
O EMI Compliant O Multiple 24vDC Battery
O Mil 801, 704, and 1275 Charger Outputs
O Mil Standard 461 for O EMI Compliant
Radiated and Conducted O FCC part 15 Subpart B
HIGH-TECH INDUSTRIAL
#%a.. O Multiple Outputs e, O 1200 Watts
' O 260 Watts 'y NN O 24VDC Output
O Microwave Radio Power > g %g’g’;dt_c,\;’loi\ed A d
Supp! A | 3 gency Approve
PPY M O Current Controllable
ENERGY OTHER
; O 300 Watts Wall is able to provide a high-quality, innovative,
O 94% Efficient solution for any design requirement. Give us a
O 1809001 Compliant challenge and we will be able to solve it. Contact
O FCC Part 15-B Class A the factory if you have a custom solution you are
Emissions Compliant ready for us take on.

« www.wallindustries.com -«

37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH 03833 « T: 603-778-2300 * F: 603-778-9797 + sales@wallindustries.com «



What We Offer

R&D

Quality Assurance

O P-Spice Simulation Software, PADS, O In-Process Inspection
AUTOCAD, and Solidworks O 1S09001 Quality System In Place

O Environmental Chambers f or Life and O Certifications and Standards
Temperature Testing Include ISO, IPC, HALT, SPC, UL, EN

O HALT/HASS Testing Capabilities O 100% Final Electrical Hi-Pot Testing
with partners O Employees certified and trained to

O Limited In-House EMI and EMC PC-610 Workmanship Standards
Testing Capabilities O Extensive Burn-In Capability,

O Engineering Team Provides Analog, Standard, or Customer Specific
Digital, Mechanical, and Packaging O 100% Final Electric and Hi-Pot Testing
Expertise to Assist with Design Needs

About Wall Certifications

O Incorporated in 1960

O IS0 Registered with UL, file
#10002324

O Supplier of the Year Awards
from World Class Customers Ofy+00] , ,

O One Of the World Trade WWW.WalllndUStrleS.Com
Magazine's top “100 Fast- [=]

Growing High Tech Manufacturers”

O Representative Network through & (603) 778-2300
North America for Convenient
Assistance

O In-House Design Engineering Team sales@wallindustries.com

[/ /0 /8

37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH 03833

Wall Industries, Inc.

©2018 Wall Industries, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice. Wall Industries is not responsible for typographical errors. The information contained herein is
for informational purposes only. This information is provided by Wall Industries and we make no representatiqns or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the
completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability or availability with respect to the information contained in this document for any purpose. All product and manufacturer names
are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Printed in the U.S.A.

Wall proj #09271701



